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Boy's Rail Jam

Name

Tucker FitzSimons
Nash Lisac

Sean Lund
Brendan Kerr

Joe Blount

Levi Roeseler

Will Reuland

Erin Carpenter
Stephen Anderson
Olin Vetterlein
Jack Benzinger
Jax Mardock
Robert Renecker
Jack Weary
Brodie Sutherland
Reed Hall
Brandon Emroe
Geoffery Banford
Andrew Galloway
Bailey Beaulauier
Hans Falkenhayn
Karter Ferrin
Marshall Miller
Sam Chamsedine

Nick Cooper
Patrick Crompton
Sam Flecker

Team
HRV
Lincoln
Sandy
Lakeridge

School
HRV

La Salle
HRV

HRV
Sunset
HRV
Lincoln
Sandy
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lakeridge
Sandy
Lincoln
Lakeridge
HRV
Sunset
Lakeridge
Sandy
Sandy
West Linn
ACMA
West Linn
West Linn
Tualatin

HRV
HRV

Score
690
572
501
486

Score
251
243
224
215
210
209
206
190
185
181
177
169
167
165
161
146
144
142
138
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176

187



